Four S Box - Price List

Storage By Box Item
Storage Fee(3-5 Month Plan)

(Last updated: JAN 4, 2021)

Monthly rent of Document Box $42 per box
Monthly rent of Standard Box $62 per box
Monthly rent of Big Box $93 per box

Monthly rent of Oversized Item [1]

$150 per item

Minimum Spend $300
Storage Fee(6+ Month Plan)
Monthly rent of Document Box $38 per box
Monthly rent of Standard Box $58 per box
Monthly rent of Big Box $83 per box

Monthly rent of Oversized Item [1]

$119 per item

Minimum Spend

$150

Transport Fee

Empty box drop-off

Free

First check-in

3-5 Month Plan:
$25+%15 per box (Minimum charge$200)

6+ Month Plan:
Free

Check-out / Re-Check-in

$25+%15 per box (Minimum charge$200)

Final Check-out

$25+%15 per box (Minimum charge$200)

Empty Box Collection

Free if box is returned within 30 mins

If box is not returned within 30 mins or rearrangement is

required:
$25+%15 per box (Minimum charge$200)




Storage By Box - Miscellaneous Fee

Remote Location Add-on Fee (per trip)

Ma Wan : $80
Tung Chung: $100
Discovery Bay : $250
Airport : $200
(Sai Kung, Sheung Shui, Fanling, Yuen Long, Tuen Mun, etc.):
$120

Service Cancellation Fee

1st month storage fee + empty box drop-off and
collection fee ($300 / trip)

Schedule - Late Change / Cancellation
Fee (After 4pm on the day before
schedule date) / No-Show [2]

$200

Stairs Fee[3]

$15 / item / level

Overweight Item - Add-on Fee[4]

Over by 1 - 10KG: $100
Over by 11 - 20KG : $200

Express Transport Add-on Fee
(Request pick-up / delivery within 24 hours)

$500 per trip

Delivery arrangement during public holiday

$200 per trip

Lost / Damaged Standard / Big Box

$200 per box

Overtime Waiting[5]

$100 per 20 mins

Purchase of box

$200 per box

[1]Oversized Item

« total dimension (length + width + height) must be less than 220cm

« maximum weight: 30kg

[2] Schedule - Late Change / Cancellation Fee

« Notify us before 4pm on the day before your scheduled date - Free by First time
» Notify us after 4pm on the day before your scheduled date / No-show - $200




[3]Stairs Fee
e First 5 stairs free, 6th to 15th stairs will be counted as a level. Subsequent staircases
within 10 stairs will also be counted as one level.
» Oversized item: $40 per item per level
« Empty box drop-off & collection: Free for first 5 boxes/items, $15 per item per level for the 6th
box/item onwards.

[4]Overweight Item

Weight limit for each box:

«Document Box: 15kg (no overweight allowed)
«Standard Box: 23 kg

+Big Box: 25 kg

«Monthly rent of Oversized Item: 30 kg

[5] Overtime Waiting

Our driver will arrive accordingly. If customer is not at the registered address at the time, we will apply
overtime waiting charges based on the rules below :

*First 20 mins: Free

«If waiting time is over 20 mins, we will reserve the right to re-arrange pick up, and apply additional
charges.

+$100 per 20 mins thereafter

«Driver will decide the waiting time as per actual situation, the decision of Four S Box shall be final and
conclusive.



